ISO Standards Knowledge workshop

Learn about how the ISO standards will add value to your oreANISATG

business, the perceived issues in implementation, and
how the management processes will be evaluated.

The 1ISO Standards Knowledge workshop is intended for
Managers, Auditors and Business Mentors. It will be a good

opportunity to have clients, potential clients, and auditors mixing
with no hard selling.

It is not just a workshop for those seeking certification—it’s intended
for any business that wants to add value to their day-to-day operations.

Please complete the online registration form indicating date and location.
For more information, contact Graham Forsman at NZOQ, +64 6 351 4407.

WorKShop roadShOW dates Venues to be announced

Whangarei ° Wednesday, 9 September 2015 Northland region
Auckland ® Friday, 11 September 2015 Auckland region
New Plymouth ) Monday, 21 September 2015 Taranaki region
Palmerston North @  Tuesday, 22 September 2015 Manawatu region
Hamilton ° Wednesday, 23 September 2015 Hamilton region
Wellington ° Monday, 28 September 2015 Wellington/Hutt regions
Christchurch ° Tuesday, 29 September 2015 Canterbury region
Dunedin ) Wednesday, 30 September 2015 Otago/Southland regions
Taupo/Rotorua ° Tuesday, 13 October 2015 Taupo/Rotorua region
Napier/Hastings ° Wednesday, 14 October 2015 Napier/Hastings region

Future opportunities

The following locations will also be considered, subject to demand: Levin/Horowhenua,
Nelson/Marlborough, Whakatane/Tauranga, Greymouth/West Coast, Invercargill/Southland,
South Auckland, Queenstown and Lakes, Northland, and Auckland North Shore.

Corporate (in-house) workshops can also be arranged, subject to availability.

Please indicate your interest and potential time and return to
Graham Forsman at NZOQ National Office, +64 6 351 4407.
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